
October Saturday 30/10/2021 Session 1
Saturday 06/11/2021 Session 2 Total contact hours: 75h, 15 sessions (5h/each)
Saturday 13/11/2021 Session 3 Saturday group:
Saturday 20/11/2021 Session 4 9:00 - 14:00
Saturday 27/11/2021 Session 5
Saturday 04/12/2021 Session 6
Saturday 11/12/2021 Session 7
Saturday 18/12/2021 Session 8
Saturday 25/12/2021 No Class January 27th: Course Grades Published
Saturday 01/01/2022 No Class February 1st: Certificates of Attendance Request Date
Saturday 08/01/2022 No Class
Saturday 15/01/2022 Session 9
Saturday 22/01/2022 Session 10
Saturday 29/01/2022 Session 11
Saturday 05/02/2022 Session 12
Saturday 12/02/2022 Session 13
Saturday 19/02/2022 Session 14
Saturday 26/02/2022 Session 15

Tentative Calendar - Exam Preparation Courses: B1-B2
First Semester 2021-2022 (Saturdays)

November

December

January

February



Saturday 18/09/2021 Session 1
Saturday 25/09/2021 Session 2 Total contact hours: 75h, 15 sessions (5h/each)
Saturday 02/10/2021 Session 3 Saturday group:
Saturday 09/10/2021 No Class 9:00 - 14:00
Saturday 16/10/2021 Session 4
Saturday 23/10/2021 Session 5
Saturday 30/10/2021 Session 6
Saturday 06/11/2021 Session 7
Saturday 13/11/2021 Session 8
Saturday 20/11/2021 Session 9
Saturday 27/11/2021 Session 10 January 27th: Course Grades Published
Saturday 04/12/2021 Session 11 February 1st: Certificates of Attendance Request Date
Saturday 11/12/2021 No Class
Saturday 18/12/2021 Session 12
Saturday 25/12/2021 No Class
Saturday 01/01/2022 No Class
Saturday 08/01/2022 Session 13
Saturday 15/01/2022 Session 14
Saturday 22/01/2022 Session 15

Tentative Calendar - Exam Preparation Courses: B1-B2-C1
First Semester 2021-2022 (Saturdays)

September

October

November

December

January



September Wednesday 22 Session 1
Monday 27 Session 2

Wednesday 29 Session 3
October Monday 4 Session 4

Wednesday 6 Session 5 Total contact hours: 75h
Monday 11 no class (25 sessions, 3h each)

Wednesday 13 Session 6
Monday 18 Session 7 Morning group:

Wednesday 20 Session 8 9:30 - 12:30
Monday 25 Session 9

Wednesday 27 Session 10 Evening group:
November Monday 1 no class 18:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 3 Session 11
Monday 8 Session 12

Wednesday 10 Session 13 Jan 21st: Course Grades Published  
Monday 15 Session 14 Jan 28th: Certificates of Attendance Request Date

Wednesday 17 Session 15
Monday 22 Session 16

Wednesday 24 Session 17
Monday 29 Session 18

December Wednesday 1 Session 19
Monday 6 no class

Wednesday 8 no class
Monday 13 Session 20

Wednesday 15 Session 21
Monday 20 Session 22

Wednesday 22 Session 23
January Monday 10 Session 24

Wednesday 12 Session 25
Extra session Monday 17

Tentative calendar  -  Exam preparation courses: B1-B2-C1					



Wednesday 22 Session 1 Teacher: Gabriel Calabuig Lloyd
Monday 27 Session 2

Wednesday 29 Session 3
Monday 4 Session 4

Wednesday 6 Session 5 Total contact hours: 75h
Monday 11 no class (25 sessions, 3h each)

Wednesday 13 Session 6
Monday 18 Session 7

Wednesday 20 Session 8
Monday 25 Session 9

Wednesday 27 Session 10 Evening group:
Monday 1 no class 18:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 3 Session 11
Monday 8 Session 12

Wednesday 10 Session 13 Jan 21st: Course Grades Published  
Monday 15 Session 14 Jan 28th: Certificates of Attendance Request Date

Wednesday 17 Session 15
Monday 22 Session 16

Wednesday 24 Session 17
Monday 29 Session 18

Wednesday 1 Session 19
Monday 6 no class

Wednesday 8 no class
Monday 13 Session 20

Wednesday 15 Session 21
Monday 20 no class

Wednesday 22 no class
Monday 10 Session 22

Wednesday 12 Session 23
Monday 17 Session 24

Wednesday 19 Session 25

Tentative calendar  -  Exam preparation course: C1					

January

December

November

October

September



September Thursday 23 Session 1
Tuesday 28 Session 2
Thursday 30 Session 3

October Tuesday 5 Session 4
Thursday 7 Session 5 Total contact hours: 75h
Tuesday 12 no class (25 sessions, 3h each)
Thursday 14 Session 6
Tuesday 19 Session 7 Morning group:
Thursday 21 Session 8 9:30 - 12:30
Tuesday 26 Session 9
Thursday 28 Session 10 Evening group:

November Tuesday 2 no class 18:00 - 21:00
Thursday 4 Session 11
Tuesday 9 Session 12
Thursday 11 Session 13 Jan 21st: Course Grades Published  
Tuesday 16 Session 14 Jan 28th: Certificates of Attendance Request Date
Thursday 18 Session 15
Tuesday 23 Session 16
Thursday 25 Session 17
Tuesday 30 Session 18

December Thursday 2 Session 19
Tuesday 7 no class
Thursday 9 no class
Tuesday 14 Session 21
Thursday 16 Session 22
Tuesday 20 Session 23
Thursday 21 Session 24

January Tuesday 11 Session 25
Thursday 13 Session 25

Extra session Tuesday 18

Tentative calendar  -  Exam preparation courses: B1-B2-C1					


	SAT USO
	SAT
	EP.LX
	EP.LX (C1)
	EP.MJ.

